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COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE 
BY REGION, STATION, 

AND CITY

COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I

ALTADENA STATION

Unincorporated Area

CRESCENTA VALLEY STATION

Unincorporated Area

La Canada/Flintridge

EAST LOS ANGELES STATION

Unincorporated Area

Commerce

LANCASTER STATION

Unincorporated Area

Lancaster

MALIBU/LOST HILLS STATION

Unincorporated Area

Agoura Hills

Calabasas

Hidden Hills

Malibu

Westlake Village

PALMDALE STATION

Unincorporated Area

Palmdale

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY STATION

Unincorporated Area

Santa Clarita

TEMPLE STATION

Unincorporated Area

Bradbury

Duarte

Rosemead

South El Monte

Temple City

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I TOTAL

785

785

720

321

399

4,451

3,152

1,299

6,364

839

5,525

1,530

255

393

345

28

358

151

6,358

1,119

5,239

4,915

1,377

3,538

5,082

1,130

12

692

1,679

974

595

30,205

173.51

173.51

172.25

157.01

186.84

303.12

235.88

982.97

384.77

228.55

429.33

164.66

102.61

176.35

159.67

138.68

267.86

171.81

361.87

274.22

388.39

219.11

247.56

209.73

259.13

190.19

132.74

307.12

299.06

443.31

169.25

277.54
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COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE 
BY REGION, STATION, 

AND CITY

COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II

CARSON STATION

Unincorporated Area

Carson

CENTURY STATION

Unincorporated Area

Lynwood

COMPTON STATION

Unincorporated Area

Compton

LENNOX STATION

Unincorporated Area

Lawndale

LOMITA STATION

Unincorporated Area

Lomita

Rancho Palos Verdes

Rolling Hills

Rolling Hills Estates

MARINA DEL REY STATION

Unincorporated Area

TRANSIT SERVICES BUREAU

Metrolink

MTA

WEST HOLLYWOOD STATION

Unincorporated Area

West Hollywood

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II TOTAL

4,458

1,140

3,318

7,162

4,659

2,503

5,195

968

4,227

3,478

2,583

895

1,403

104

589

538

10

162

940

940

1,292

17

1,275

2,368

369

1,999

26,296

371.25

456.79

348.81

363.36

378.60

338.04

442.23

484.00

433.65

281.34

286.88

266.50

181.24

268.66

280.77

126.23

51.44

202.63

357.22

357.22

0.03

N/A

N/A

625.50

6858.74

535.64

375.73
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COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE 
BY REGION, STATION, 

AND CITY

COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III

AVALON STATION

Unincorporated Area

Avalon

CERRITOS STATION

Cerritos

INDUSTRY STATION

Unincorporated Area

Industry

La Habra Heights

La Puente

LAKEWOOD STATION

Unincorporated Area

Artesia

Bellflower

Hawaiian Gardens

Lakewood

Paramount

NORWALK STATION

Unincorporated Area

La Mirada

Norwalk

PICO RIVERA STATION

Unincorporated Area

Pico Rivera

SAN DIMAS STATION

Unincorporated Area

San Dimas

WALNUT/DIAMOND BAR STATION

Unincorporated Area

Diamond Bar

Walnut

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III TOTAL

201

8

193

2,339

2,339

5,718

2,793

1,769

91

1,065

10,514

19

503

3,153

733

3,441

2,665

6,378

1,440

1,381

3,557

2,927

765

2,162

1,869

884

985

2,833

1,257

989

587

32,779

513.54

123.65

590.76

437.39

437.39

299.62

198.39

22,449.24

153.20

245.79

412.79

110.85

294.76

403.44

464.60

412.95

454.24

279.14

209.02

278.82

323.18

296.01

237.70

324.50

219.38

185.10

264.47

191.08

218.71

166.74

186.48

308.14
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COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE 
BY REGION, STATION, 

AND CITY

COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

SUMMARY

MISCELLANEOUS

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

N/A

318.41

1,530

90,810


