REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I		
ALTADENA STATION	785	173.51
Unincorporated Area	785	173.51
CRESCENTA VALLEY STATION	720	172.25
Unincorporated Area	321	157.01
La Canada/Flintridge	399	186.84
EAST LOS ANGELES STATION	4,451	303.12
Unincorporated Area	3,152	235.88
Commerce	1,299	982.97
LANCASTER STATION	6,364	384.77
Unincorporated Area	839	228.55
Lancaster	5,525	429.33
MALIBU/LOST HILLS STATION	1,530	164.66
Unincorporated Area	255	102.61
Agoura Hills	393	176.35
Calabasas	345	159.67
Hidden Hills	28	138.68
Malibu	358	267.86
Westlake Village	151	171.81
PALMDALE STATION	6,358	361.87
Unincorporated Area	1,119	274.22
Palmdale	5,239	388.39
SANTA CLARITA VALLEY STATION	4,915	219.11
Unincorporated Area	1,377	247.56
Santa Clarita	3,538	209.73
TEMPLE STATION	5,082	259.13
Unincorporated Area	1,130	190.19
Bradbury	12	132.74
Duarte	692	307.12
Rosemead	1,679	299.06
South El Monte	974	443.31
Temple City	595	169.25
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I TOTAL	30,205	277.54

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II		
CARSON STATION	4,458	371.25
Unincorporated Area	1,140	456.79
Carson	3,318	348.81
CENTURY STATION	7,162	363.36
Unincorporated Area	4,659	378.60
Lynwood	2,503	338.04
COMPTON STATION	5,195	442.23
Unincorporated Area	968	484.00
Compton	4,227	433.65
LENNOX STATION	3,478	281.34
Unincorporated Area	2,583	286.88
Lawndale	895	266.50
LOMITA STATION	1,403	181.24
Unincorporated Area	104	268.66
Lomita	589	280.77
Rancho Palos Verdes	538	126.23
Rolling Hills	10	51.44
Rolling Hills Estates	162	202.63
MARINA DEL REY STATION	940	357.22
Unincorporated Area	940	357.22
TRANSIT SERVICES BUREAU	1,292	0.03
Metrolink	17	N/A
MTA	1,275	N/A
WEST HOLLYWOOD STATION	2,368	625.50
Unincorporated Area	369	6858.74
West Hollywood	1,999	535.64
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II TOTAL	26,296	375.73

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III		
AVALON STATION	201	513.54
Unincorporated Area	8	123.65
Avalon	193	590.76
CERRITOS STATION	2,339	437.39
Cerritos	2,339	437.39
INDUSTRY STATION	5,718	299.62
Unincorporated Area	2,793	198.39
Industry	1,769	22,449.24
La Habra Heights	91	153.20
La Puente	1,065	245.79
LAKEWOOD STATION	10,514	412.79
Unincorporated Area	19	110.85
Artesia	503	294.76
Bellflower	3,153	403.44
Hawaiian Gardens	733	464.60
Lakewood	3,441	412.95
Paramount	2,665	454.24
NORWALK STATION	6,378	279.14
Unincorporated Area	1,440	209.02
La Mirada	1,381	278.82
Norwalk	3,557	323.18
PICO RIVERA STATION	2,927	296.01
Unincorporated Area	765	237.70
Pico Rivera	2,162	324.50
SAN DIMAS STATION	1,869	219.38
Unincorporated Area	884	185.10
San Dimas	985	264.47
WALNUT/DIAMOND BAR STATION	2,833	191.08
Unincorporated Area	1,257	218.71
Diamond Bar	989	166.74
Walnut	587	186.48
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III TOTAL	32,779	308.14

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
SUMMARY		
MISCELLANEOUS	1,530	N/A
DEPARTMENT TOTAL	90,810	318.41